
Roll No. 

Common Merit List of al the candidates (Both General & Reserve Categories) and 
separate Merit List for Reserve Categories of successful candidates in descending order for the 
post of Jr. Clerk-cum-Copyist is given below. Appointment of selected candidates will be made 
following Roster point on the basis of Advertisement and available vacancies. 

C-220 

Merit List of All Candidates for the Post of Jr. Clerk-cum-Copyist: 

C-75 

C-56 

C-89 

C-160 

C-202 
C-152 
C-35 

C-80 

C-194 

C-108 

C-181 

C-19 

C-47 

C-44 
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C-129 

C-107 

C-136 
C-117 

C-183 

C-176 

C-216 

C-140 

C-62 

C-60 

C-8 

C-133 
C-161 

C-96 

C-123 

C-94 

C-12 

C-42 

C-156 
C-64 
C-48 

C-91 

C-90 

Dated, Nabarangpur, this the 3rd day of March, 2024 

C-89 
C-202 
C-42 

App No. 
662 

247 

180 

289 

498 

602 

481 

117 

262 

582 

350 

551 

86 

147 

134 

420 

347 

441 

380 

555 

534 

647 

452 

204 

196 

25 

433 

499 

312 

398 

310 

56 

130 
492 

207 

161 
298 

292 

App No. 
289 

602 
130 

ORDER 

Name of the Candidate 

|Asutosh Nayak 
|M.Bhagyajyoti 
Prabeen Kumar Das 

Niluprasad Sabar 
Dalabehera Santoshi Dora 

Netrananda Majhi 
|Anjana Kumari Biswal 
Niharika Satapathy 
Sandeep Kumar Nanda 
Romen Prusty 
Jayanta Kumar Nayak 
Priyanka Patra 

|Mukesh Mohanta 
Satyanarayan Padhy 
Chinmaya Nayak 
Hrusikesh Chichuan 

Pratap Harijan 
Baratam Manisha 

|Sudhanya Rout 
Aurobinda Nayak 
Kiran Mohapatra 
Snehasis Das 
|Jyoti Narayan Nayak 
Biswajit Behera 
Sumit Kumar Dhali 

Suruti Ranjan Behera 
Bikash Mali 

|Gopinath Harijan 
Tankadhar Meher 

Sisir Kumar Behera 

Abhijit Rath 

Merit List for the post of Jr. Clerk-cum-Copyist (S.T): 
Roll No. 

Raghunath Harijan 
Trinath Pujari 
Sahadeb Singh 
I.Srabani 

|Jasobanta Bag 
Rama Chandra Harijan 
|Bishnupriya Bagha 

Name of the Candidate 
Niluprasad Sabar 

Netrananda Majhi 
Trinath Pujari 

GENDER 
MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 
MALE 

MALE 
MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

MALE 

MALE 
MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 
FEMALE 

GENDER 

MALE 
MALE 

MALE 

Category 
SEBC 

SEBC 
SEBC 

ST 

SEBC 
ST 

SEBC 

GEN 
GEN 

SEBC 
SEBC 

SC 
SEBC 
GEN 

SEBC 

SC 

SC 

SEBC 
SEBC 

SC 

SEBC 
SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SEBC 

SC 

SEBC 

SC 

GEN 

SC 

ST 

SC 

SEBC 
SC 

SC 

SC 

Category 
ST 

ST 

ST 



Merit List for the post of Jr. Clerk-cum-Copyist (S.C.): 
Roll No. 

C-181 
C-129 
C-107 

C-183 

C-216 

C-140 

C-62 

C-60 

C-8 

C-161 

C-123 

C-12 

C-156 

C-48 

C-91 

C-90 

Roll No. 

C-220 

C-75 

C-56 

C-160 

C-152 
C-194 

C-108 
C-19 
C-44 

C-136 

C-117 

C-176 

C-133 

C-96 

App No. 

C-64 

551 

420 

347 

555 

647 

452 

204 

196 

25 

499 

398 

56 

492 

161 

298 

292 

Merit List for the post of Jr. Clerk-cum-Copyist (SEBC): 
App No. 

662 

247 

180 

498 

481 

582 

350 

86 

134 

441 

380 

534 

433 

312 

Name of the Candidate 
|Priyanka Patra 

207 

Hrusikesh Chichuan 

Pratap Harijan 
|Aurobinda Nayak 
Snehasis Das 

|Jyoti Narayan Nayak 
Biswajit Behera 
Sumit Kumar Dhali 

|Suruti Ranjan Behera 
|Gopinath Harijan 
Sisir Kumar Behera 

Raghunath Harijan 
Sahadeb Singh 
Jasobanta Bag 
Rama Chandra Harijan 
Bishnupriya Bagha 

Name of the Candidate 

|Asutosh Nayak 
|M.Bhagyajyoti 

Prabeen Kumar Das 

Dalabehera Santoshi Dora 
|Anjana Kumari Biswal 
Romen Prusty 
|Jayanta Kumar Nayak 
Mukesh Mohanta 

|Chinmaya Nayak 
Baratam Manisha 

|Sudhanya Rout 
Kiran Mohapatra 
Bikash Mali 

Tankadhar Meher 
|L.Srabani 

Memo No..9.06..2024 
Copy to office Notice Board for information. 

GENDER 
FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 
MALE 

MALE 
MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 
MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 
FEMALE 

GENDER 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 
FEMALE 

Category 
SC 

SC 

Registrar, 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 
SC 
SC 
SC 

SC 
SC 
SC 

SC 
SC 

SC 

Category 
SEBC 
SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 
SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 
SEBC 
SEBC 
SEBC 

By order of District Recruitment 
Committee, Nabarangpur 

Registrar, 
Civil Courts, Nabarangpur. 

Date: 3rd day of March, 2024 

Civil Courts, Nabarangpur. 
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