OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT JUDGE, NABARANGPUR

Dated, Nabarangpur, this the 3rd day of March, 2024

ORDER

Common Merit List of all the candidates (Both General & Reserve Categories) and separate Merit List for Reserve Categories of successful candidates in descending order for the post of Jr. Clerk-cum-Copyist is given below. Appointment of selected candidates will be made following Roster point on the basis of Advertisement and available vacancies.

Merit List of All Candidates for the Post of Jr. Clerk-cum-Copyist:

Merit List of All Candidates for the Post of Jr. Clerk-cum-Copyist:				
Roll No.	App No.	Name of the Candidate	GENDER	Category
C-220	662	Asutosh Nayak	MALE	SEBC
C-75	247	M.Bhagyajyoti	FEMALE	SEBC
C-56	180	Prabeen Kumar Das	MALE	SEBC
C-89	289	Niluprasad Sabar	MALE	ST
C-160	498	Dalabehera Santoshi Dora	FEMALE	SEBC
C-202	602	Netrananda Majhi	MALE	ST
C-152	481	Anjana Kumari Biswal	FEMALE	SEBC
C-35	117	Niharika Satapathy	FEMALE	GEN
C-80	262	Sandeep Kumar Nanda	MALE	GEN
C-194	582	Romen Prusty	MALE	SEBC
C-108	350	Jayanta Kumar Nayak	MALE	SEBC
C-181	551	Priyanka Patra	FEMALE	SC
C-19	86	Mukesh Mohanta	MALE	SEBC
C-47	147	Satyanarayan Padhy	MALE	GEN
C-44	134	Chinmaya Nayak	MALE	SEBC
C-129	420	Hrusikesh Chichuan	MALE	SC
C-107	347	Pratap Harijan	MALE	SC
C-136	441	Baratam Manisha	FEMALE	SEBC
C-117	380	Sudhanya Rout	FEMALE	SEBC
C-183	555	Aurobinda Nayak	MALE	SC
C-176	534	Kiran Mohapatra	MALE	SEBC
C-216	647	Snehasis Das	MALE	SC
C-140	452	Jyoti Narayan Nayak	MALE	SC
C-62	204	Biswajit Behera	MALE	SC
C-60	196	Sumit Kumar Dhali	MALE	SC
C-8	25	Suruti Ranjan Behera	MALE	SC
C-133	433	Bikash Mali	MALE	SEBC
C-161	499	Gopinath Harijan	MALE	SC
C-96	312	Tankadhar Meher	MALE	SEBC
C-123	398	Sisir Kumar Behera	MALE	SC
C-94	310	Abhijit Rath	MALE	GEN
C-12	56	Raghunath Harijan	MALE	SC
C-42	130	Trinath Pujari	MALE	ST
C-156	492	Sahadeb Singh	MALE	SC
C-64	207	I.Srabani	FEMALE	SEBC
C-48	161	Jasobanta Bag	MALE	SC
C-91	298	Rama Chandra Harijan	MALE	SC
C-90	292	Bishnupriya Bagha	FEMALE	SC

Merit List for the post of Jr. Clerk-cum-Copyist (S.T.):

Roll No.	App No.	Name of the Candidate	GENDER	Category
C-89	289	Niluprasad Sabar	MALE	ST
C-202	602	Netrananda Majhi	MALE	ST
C-42	130	Trinath Pujari	MALE	ST

Merit List for the post of Jr. Clerk-cum-Copyist (S.C.):

Roll No.	App No.	Name of the Candidate	GENDER	Category
C-181	551	Priyanka Patra	FEMALE	SC
C-129	420	Hrusikesh Chichuan	MALE	SC
C-107	347	Pratap Harijan	MALE	SC
C-183	555	Aurobinda Nayak	MALE	SC
C-216	647	Snehasis Das	MALE	SC
C-140	452	Jyoti Narayan Nayak	MALE	SC
C-62	204	Biswajit Behera	MALE	SC
C-60	196	Sumit Kumar Dhali	MALE	SC
C-8	25	Suruti Ranjan Behera	MALE	SC
C-161	499	Gopinath Harijan	MALE	SC
C-123	398	Sisir Kumar Behera	MALE	SC
C-12	56	Raghunath Harijan	MALE	SC
C-156	492	Sahadeb Singh	MALE	SC
C-48	161	Jasobanta Bag	MALE	ŠC
C-91	298	Rama Chandra Harijan	MALE	SC
C-90	292	Bishnupriya Bagha	FEMALE	SC

Merit List for the post of Jr. Clerk-cum-Copyist (SEBC):

Roll No.	App No.	Name of the Candidate	GENDER	Category
C-220	662	Asutosh Nayak	MALE	SEBČ
C-75	247	M.Bhagyajyoti	FEMALE	SEBC
C-56	180	Prabeen Kumar Das	MALE	SEBC
C-160	498	Dalabehera Santoshi Dora	FEMALE	SEBC
C-152	481	Anjana Kumari Biswal	FEMALE	SEBC
C-194	582	Romen Prusty	MALE	SEBC
C-108	350	Jayanta Kumar Nayak	MALE	SEBC
C-19	86	Mukesh Mohanta	MALE	SEBC
C-44	134	Chinmaya Nayak	MALE	SEBC
C-136	441	Baratam Manisha	FEMALE	SEBC
C-117	380	Sudhanya Rout	FEMALE	SEBC
C-176	534	Kiran Mohapatra	MALE	SEBC
C-133	433	Bikash Mali	MALE	SEBC
C-96	312	Tankadhar Meher	MALE	SEBC
C-64	207	I.Srabani	FEMALE	SEBC

By order of District Recruitment Committee, Nabarangpur

Registrar, Civil Courts, Nabarangpur.

Memo No 1906 /2024

Copy to office Notice Board for information.

Date: 3rd day of March, 2024

Registrar, Civil Courts, Nabarangpur.